

The County of Maui

Council Chamber 200 South High Street, 8th Floor Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CC 19-491 **Version:** 1

Type: County Communication Status: Adopted

File created: 11/29/2019 In control: Council of the County of Maui

On agenda: 12/6/2019 Final action:

Title: COUNCIL CHAIR KING, transmitting a proposed resolution entitled "APPROVING THE PROPOSALS

FOR INCLUSION IN THE 2020 HAWAII STATE ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES LEGISLATIVE

PACKAGE".

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CC 19-491.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2010	1	Council of the County of Maui	adopted the attached resolution	

12/0/2019 1 Council of the County of Madi adopted the attached resolution

<u>COUNCIL CHAIR KING</u>, transmitting a proposed resolution entitled "APPROVING THE PROPOSALS FOR INCLUSION IN THE 2020 HAWAII STATE ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES LEGISLATIVE PACKAGE".